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CRITERION - VI

Metric Deviations Details Findings of DVV Response
ID
6.5.3 Average number of quality initiatives e Provide Report | https://kceasr.org/naac

taken by IQAC or any other mechanism
for promoting quality culture during the
last five years.

6.5.3.1. Number of quality initiatives
taken by IQAC or any other mechanism
for promoting quality during the last five

of the work
done by IQAC
or other quality
mechanisms for
the year

2018-19,
2019-20,
2020-21,
2021-22,
2022-23.

data/DVV/Criteria-
6/6.5.3/A.pdf

years.
HEI Input :
2022- | 2021- | 2020- | 2019- | 2018-
23 22 21 20 19
21 15 12 15 16

Provide
List of
guality
initiatives
undertaken
by IQAC /
other
quality
mechanism
signed by
the
Principal
for the
year
2018-19,
2019-20,
2020-21,
2021-22,
2022-23.

https://kceasr.org/naac
data/DVV/Criteria-

6/6.5.3/B.pdf

Note: For Data Template of above DVV Clarification please refer to the
link: https://kceasr.org/naacdata/DVV/Criteria-6/6.5.3/6.5.3 template.xlsx
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