

Office | +91-183-5015600, 5063600 Mobile | +91-950106883, 98146144; E-mail | kceptroad@gmail.com Website | www.kcessr.org

KHALSA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, AMRITSAR "Accredited 'A' Grade Tarice by NAAC "Recognized by NCTE & UGC under Section 2(F) and 12(B) "Covered under 95% Grant-In-Aid by Govt. of Punjab "Affiliated with GNDU"

CRITERION – VI

Metric ID	Deviations Details					Findings of DVV	Response
6.5.3	Average number of quality initiatives taken by IQAC or any other mechanism for promoting quality culture during the last five years. 6.5.3.1. Number of quality initiatives taken by IQAC or any other mechanism for promoting quality during the last five years. HEI Input:				nanism ing the iatives nanism	• Provide Report of the work done by IQAC or other quality mechanisms for the year 2018-19, 2019-20, 2020-21, 2021-22, 2022-23.	https://kceasr.org/naac data/DVV/Criteria- 6/6.5.3/A.pdf
	2022-	2021-	2020- 21	2019-	2018- 19		
	21	15	12	15	16	• Provide List of quality initiatives undertaken by IQAC / other quality mechanism signed by the Principal for the year 2018-19, 2019-20, 2020-21, 2021-22, 2022-23.	https://kceasr.org/naac data/DVV/Criteria- 6/6.5.3/B.pdf

Note: For Data Template of above DVV Clarification please refer to the link: https://kceasr.org/naacdata/DVV/Criteria-6/6.5.3/6.5.3 template.xlsx

Ahalsa College of Education